
Membership 2012 Winter Season 

As of: 15/07/12 

Members –36  

Country Members - 4 

Associated Members – 8 

 

Name SARWC  
NO: 

ASA 
NO 

DOB Address Email Phone 

Kelly Ashby 676      

Darren Bown       

Yvette Becker 658      

Barbara Cain 578      

Anna Cross 679      

Bethany Cross 680      

Joe Cross 681      

Peter Crump 670      

Sarah Damin 575      

Zoe Eastwood-
Bryson 
(Official/Associate 
member) 

      

Jayden Goode 577      

Kristie Goznik 673      

Ryan Green       
Alix Harlington 650      

Corey Harlington 667      

Heather Harlington 
(Associate member) 

      

Steve Harlington 
(Associate member) 

      



Name SARWC  
NO: 

ASA 
NO 

DOB Address Email Phone 

Justin Hill 638      

James Hoare 639      

Gloria Holliday 654      

Tanya Holliday 611      

Rhiana Hooker 678      

Troy Hooker 677      

Mark Hooker 644      

Ryan Hooker 646      

Tonia Lewry 
(Associate Member) 

      

Gary Lovegrove 
(Associate Member) 

      

Rhiannon Lovegrove 668      

Trevor Mayhew 690      

Kim Mottrom 687      

Christopher 

Nicolaides 

544      

Michael Nicolaides 682      

Jacob Nipperess 632      

Sarah Nipperess 631      

Summer Pelentsov 684      

Jemma Potezny 692 
 

     

Julia Potezny 686      

Bill Starr 655      

Belinda Smith 
(Associate member) 

      

Bryan Smith 
(Associate member) 

      

Heather Smith 
(Associate member) 

      

Allegra Steele 545      

Blake Steele 665      

Megan Szirom 661      



Name SARWC  
NO: 

ASA 
NO 

DOB Address Email Phone 

Amber Tuscharski 699      

Lachlan Tyler-Dowd 672      

Riona Tyler-Dowd 671     

Ayeisha Wallace 688      

Danielle Walsh 674      

Peter Walsh 
 

675      



Members  
Kelly Ashby 676 Adult  

Yvette Becker 658 Adult  

Barbara Cain 578 Adult  

Anna Cross 679 13  

Bethany Cross 680 11  

Joe Cross 681 10  

Peter Crump 670 Adult  

Sarah Damin 575 11  

Jayden Goode 577   

Kristie Goznik 673 Adult  

Ryan Green 642 15  

Alix Harlington 650 12  

Corey Harlington 667 15  

Justin Hill 638 Adult  

James Hoare 639 Adult  

Gloria Holliday 654 Adult  

Tanya Holliday 611 Adult  

Rhiana Hooker 678 12  

Troy Hooker 677 Adult  

Mark Hooker 644 7  

Ryan Hooker 646 7  

Rhiannon Lovegrove 668 11  

Trevor Mayhew 690 Adult  

Kim Mottrom 687 Adult  

Christopher Nicolaides 544 Adult  

Michael Nicolaides 682 14  

Jacob Nipperess 632 13  

Sarah Nipperess 631 11  

Summer Pelentsov 684 8  

Jemma Potezny 692 16  

Julia Potezny 686 14  

Allegra Steele 545 Adult  

Blake Steele 665 Adult  

Megan Szirom 661 Adult  

Amber Tuscharski 699 Adult  

Lachlan Tyler-Dowd 672 16  



 

 

Riona Tyler-Dowd 671 11  

Ayeisha Wallace 688 11  

Danielle Walsh 674 16  

Peter Walsh 675 Adult  

Total Athlete Members 40 

Committee Members 

Zoe Eastwood-Bryson  Adult  

Darren Bown  Adult  

Tonia Lewry  Adult  

Gary Lovegrove  Adult  

Bec Pelentsov  Adult  

Bob Crusie  Adult  

Heather Harlington  Adult  

Steve Harlington  Adult  

Total Non-Athlete committee members 8 

Significant weekly helpers 

Louisa Mitchell (Cross)  Adult  

    

Total                                                                                                          1 

Paid Associate Members 

Belinda Smith  Adult  

Bryan Smith  Adult  

Heather Smith  Adult  

Total Paid Associate Member that only pay fees and are not 
on committee or do anything else.                                                                                    

3 

Occasional Helpers 

Warren Davey  Adult  

    

Total occasional helpers only come out even now and then.                 1 


